ALL PARTS AVAILABLE
WITHIN 24 HOURS.
2 YEAR/3,000
HOURS WARRANTY.
BATEMANMANUFACTURING.COM
(705) 487-5020
CONTACT US
WORK WITH
CONFIDENCE
CUSTOM ATTACHMENT SOLUTIONS AVAILABLE TO MEET YOUR UNIQUE
SPECIFICATIONS/APPLICATIONS. WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS
AND TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.
MAGNET GRAPPLE
BMG MODELS
MAIL@BATEMANMANUFACTURING.COM 705-487-5020 BATEMANMANUFACTURING.COM
Custom attachment solutions available to meet your unique specifications/applications.
We reserve the right to change specifications and to improve our products without notice or obligation.
ALL PARTS AVAILABLE
WITHIN 24 HOURS
2 YEAR/3,000 HOURS
WARRANTYMAGNETGRAPPLE
BMG MODELS
BATEMAN Magnet Grapples (Mag-Grabs) are purpose built to
provide 100% handling efficiency for incoming and outgoing
material, with the ferrous metal sorting capabilities of a
magnet. The main body and tines are designed with great
strength to survive tamping and packing loads and to
withstand the extra load of the integrated magnet.
Series yd³ / m³ Magnet Dia. in
(mm) Weight lb (kg) Width in (mm)
Tip-To-Tip Width
(Open Tines) in
(mm)
Height
(Open Tines) in
(mm)
Height
(Closed Tines) in
(mm)
BMG16-075-M30 160 0.75 / 0.57 30 (762) 4,500 (2,041) 94 (2,388) 93 (2,362) 61 (1,549) 93 (2,362)
BMG16-075-M36 160 0.75 / 0.57 36 (914) 5,000 (2,268) 94 (2,388) 90 (2,286) 66 (1,676) 93 (2,362)
BMG16-100-M30 160 1 / 0.76 30 (762) 4,600 (2,087) 101 (2,565) 101 (2,565) 66 (1,676) 96 (2,438)
BMG16-100-M36 160 1 / 0.76 36 (914) 5,100 (2,313) 101 (2,565) 98 (2,489) 66 (1,676) 96 (2,438)
BMG16-125-M36 160 1.3 / 1 36 (914) 5,200 (2,359) 110 (2,794) 106 (2,692) 66 (1,676) 100 (2,540)
BMG16-125-M40 160 1.3 / 1 40 (1,016) 6,100 (2,767) 110 (2,794) 106 (2,692) 66 (1,676) 100 (2,540)
BMG2-125-M40C 200 1.3 / 1 40 (1,016) 7,500 (3,402) 102 (2,591) 98 (2,489) 77 (1,956) 107 (2,718)
BMG2-150-M40C 200 1.5 / 1.15 40 (1,016) 8,200 (3,719) 107 (2,718) 96 (2,438) 77 (1,956) 110 (2,794)
BMG2-150-M44C 200 1.5 / 1.15 44 (1,117) 8,300 (3,765) 106 (2,692) 102 (2,591) 77 (1,956) 110 (2,794)
BMG2-150-M50C 200 1.5 / 1.15 50 (1,270) 9,300 (4,218) 107 (2,718) 102 (2,591) 77 (1,956) 110 (2,794)
BMG2-200-M40C 200 2 / 1.5 40 (1,016) 8,000 (3,629) 119 (3,023) 114 (2,896) 77 (1,956) 116 (2,946)
BMG2-200-M44C 200 2 / 1.5 44 (1,118) 8,250 (3,742) 119 (3,023) 114 (2,896) 77 (1,956) 116 (2,946)
BMG2-200-M50C 200 2 / 1.5 50 (1,270) 9,200 (4,173) 119 (3,023) 115 (2,921) 77 (1,956) 116 (2,946)